
Sturgeon Falls Old-Timers - 2025/2026

R G Day Date Home  8:30pm Visitor Home 9:30pm Visitor

1 2 Mon 20-Oct-25 A vs B C vs D

4 Thurs 23-Oct-25 A vs C B vs D

6 Mon 27-Oct-25 A vs D B vs C

8 Thurs 30-Oct-25 C vs D A vs B

10 Mon 03-Nov-25 B vs D A vs C

12 Thurs 06-Nov-25 B vs C A vs D

2 14 Mon 10-Nov-25 D vs C B vs A

16 Thurs 13-Nov-25 D vs B A vs C

18 Mon 17-Nov-25 D vs A C vs B

20 Thurs 20-Nov-25 B vs A D vs C

22 Mon 24-Nov-25 A vs C D vs B

24 Thurs 27-Nov-25 A vs D B vs C

3 26 Mon 01-Dec-25 C vs D A vs B

28 Thurs 04-Dec-25 C vs A D vs B

30 Mon 08-Dec-25 C vs B D vs A

32 Thurs 11-Dec-25 A vs B C vs D

34 Mon 15-Dec-25 D vs B C vs A

36 Thurs 18-Dec-25 D vs A C vs B

4 Mon 22-Dec-25

Thurs 25-Dec-25

Mon 29-Dec-25

Thurs 01-Jan-26

38 Mon 05-Jan-26 B vs A D vs C

Thurs 08-Jan-26

5 40 Mon 12-Jan-26 B vs D C vs A

42 Thurs 15-Jan-26 B vs C A vs D

44 Mon 19-Jan-26 D vs C B vs A

46 Thurs 22-Jan-26 C vs A B vs D

48 Mon 26-Jan-26 A vs D B vs C

50 Thurs 29-Jan-26 A vs B C vs D

6 52 Mon 02-Feb-26 A vs C D vs B

54 Thurs 05-Feb-26 A vs D B vs C

56 Mon 09-Feb-26 C vs D A vs B

58 Thurs 12-Feb-26 B vs D A vs C

Mon 16-Feb-26

60 Thurs 19-Feb-26 B vs C A vs D

7 62 Mon 23-Feb-26 D vs A C vs B

64 Thurs 26-Feb-26 B vs A D vs C

66 Mon 02-Mar-26 D vs B C vs A

68 Thurs 05-Mar-26 C vs B D vs A

70 Mon 09-Mar-26 D vs C B vs A

72 Thurs 12-Mar-26 C vs A D vs B

74 Mon 16-Mar-26 C vs B A vs D

76 Thurs 19-Mar-26 B vs A D vs C

78 Mon 23-Mar-26 D vs B C vs A

80 Thurs 26-Mar-26 C vs B A vs D

82 Mon 30-Mar-26 B vs A C vs D

84 Thurs 02-Apr-26 A vs C D vs B

Mon 06-Apr-26

86 Thurs 09-Apr-26 C vs D B vs A

88 Fri 10-Apr-25 A B C D

92 Sat 11-Apr-25 A C B D

11-Apr-25 A D B C

94 Sun 12-Apr-25 D C B A


